Start

1

3
T11
2
T41
T41
T4
T20
T11
T28
T6
T6
T11
T28
T28
T11
T20
T11
T20
T41
T20
T20
T28
T11
T4
T41
T28
T6
T60
T41
T28
T65
T6
T11
T20
T11
T6
T20
T28
T41
T28
T41
T65
T41

T11

Finish
T1
T1

o b~ W

T6

T6

T6

T9

T9

T9

T9

T9
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T45

Player

Laura Fuenfstueck
Jessica Haigwood
Minami Levonowich
Vivienne Chin
Ember Schuldt
Melissa Siviter
Louise Olsson *
Maya Parsons
Pornvipa Sakdee
Stephanie Miller
Abigail Smith

Mary Chandler Bryan
Lourdes Lopez
Meghan Potee
Maria Palacios
Morgan Webber *
Lena Schaeffner
Marissa Hinchman
Yupaporn Kawinpakorn
Julia Neumann
Anne Kathrin Albrecht
Emily Joers

Nicole Autrique
Ashley Burke

Heidi Baek

Bridget Wilcox
Kelsey Badmaev
Casey Kennedy
Lauren Court
Melani Sisto

Laura Sanchez
Kathryn Miranda
Samantha Postillion
Thanruttra Boonraksasat
Sylvie Williams
Karishma Thiagaraj
Torey Johnson
Mackenzie Moir
Shabril Brewer

Erin Selfridge
Eunice Yi

Lucy Robson
Valentina Herrera
Emily Brooks

Gabriella Wahl

Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Team

College of Charleston
GRU Augusta
Kansas

East Tennessee St.
lllinois

Georgia State
College of Charleston
Jacksonville St.
Kansas

lllinois

Xavier

College of Charleston
East Tennessee St.
Kansas

Georgia State
College of Charleston
Coastal Carolina
Coastal Carolina
Kansas

College of Charleston
Jacksonville St.
lllinois

South Florida

South Florida
Maryland

Bucknell

Elon

GRU Augusta
Georgia State
Jacksonville St.
Georgia State
College of Charleston
lllinois

Kansas

Eastern Michigan
James Madison
Charleston Southern
Cincinnati

James Madison
South Florida

GRU Augusta

South Florida
Cincinnati

Elon

East Tennessee St.

69
71
74
70
77
77
72
75
74
76
73
73
74
76
76
74
75
74
75
77
75
75
76
74
72
7
76
73
79
77
76
80
73
74
75
74
73
75
76
77
76
77
80
7

74

131
126
129
124
135
132
128
126
139
137
137
133
133
138
128
126
141
137
139
139
139
136
131
131
130
132
128
143
140
140
140
137
137
137
131
133
131
132
142
140
140
135
135
134

142
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Start

T41
T28
T41
T73
T41
T65
T65
T60
T77
T65
T20
T53
T60
T80
T28
T65
T53
T73
T60
T85
T53
T28
T53
T80
T28
T73
T92
T53
T53
T60
T77
T28
T53
T85
T80
T73
T85
T85

94
T65
T80
T41

T65

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T57
T57
T57
T57
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T66
T66
T66
T66
T70
T70
T70
T70
T74
T74
T74
T77
T77
T77
T77
T81
T81
T81
T81
T81
T81
T87

T87

Player

Juliet Vongphoumy
Sian Evans

Grace Choi

Lauren Bernard
Melania Bajo Geijo
Ginger Mak
Kathryn Buckingham
Emily Gimpel
Emee Herbert
Grace Howie
Lauren Grogan
Anna Hancock
Ashley Cassidy
Julie Lied

Megan Thompson
Kelsey Murphy
Ariel Tidwell
Hannah Fairweather
Karyn Lee Ping
Andrea Malek
Josefine Nyqvist
Christine Cash
Ariel McNair
Alexandria Papell
Catherine Peters
Olivia Dose
Shelby Thompson
Nicola Haynes
Alyssa Shimel
Emily Timmons
Shane Crutchfield
Lois Schoof

Christine Duschek-Hansen *

Victoria Drechsler *
Vanessa Jay

C.C. Buford
Jacqueline Calamaro
Chelsea Pezzola
Larissa Steinfeldt
Saskia Sterud

Kasha Scott

Jessica Gregory

Caroline Boone

Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Team

Maryland

East Tennessee St.
Michigan

Bucknell
Jacksonville St.
James Madison
Elon

Maryland

Coastal Carolina
Xavier

Michigan

South Florida
Cincinnati

Georgia State
Missouri State
Eastern Michigan
Missouri State
Charleston Southern
Eastern Michigan
Cincinnati

GRU Augusta
Xavier

Xavier

Maryland

Michigan

Cincinnati
Charleston Southern
James Madison
Michigan

Bucknell

Xavier

Eastern Michigan
GRU Augusta
College of Charleston
Charleston Southern
College of Charleston
lllinois

Michigan

East Tennessee St.
Coastal Carolina
Bucknell

Maryland

Missouri State

77
76
77
81
77
80
80
79
82
80
75
78
79
83
76
80
78
81
79
84
78
76
78
83
76
81
85
78
78
79
82
76
78
84
83
81
84
84
86
80
83
77

80

142
142
138
135
133
131
139
140
139
139
134
143
143
137
136
145
139
142
136
137
145
142
139
139
150
146
147
143
147
137
137
149
146
146
140
153
153
149
143
141
139
152

151
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+11
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+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+20

+20



Start

T85
T80

95
T77
T85
T92
T85

96

99
T97
T97

Finish
T87
T87
T91
T91

93
94
95
96
T97
T97
99

Player

Kristi Ingram
Estefania Acosta
Katherine Partridge
Frida Castillo
Megan Furnish
Bella Johnson
Erin Gunnels
Nikola Wessels
Ellie McGuire
Shannon Pak

U. Laopttananont

Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Team

Elon

Missouri State
Elon

Coastal Carolina
Missouri State
Charleston Southern
Jacksonville St.
James Madison
Bucknell

GRU Augusta
Eastern Michigan

84
83
87
82
84
85
84
91
96
94
94

148
144
154
152
153
155
153
161
163
157
167
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