

Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
1	T1	Laura Fuenstueck	College of Charleston	69	62 ⁽¹⁵⁾	131	-2
3	T1	Jessica Haigwood	GRU Augusta	71	55 ⁽¹⁴⁾	126	-2
T11	3	Minami Levonowich	Kansas	74	55 ⁽¹⁴⁾	129	E
2	4	Vivienne Chin	East Tennessee St.	70	54 ⁽¹³⁾	124	+1
T41	5	Ember Schuldt	Illinois	77	58 ⁽¹⁵⁾	135	+2
T41	T6	Melissa Siviter	Georgia State	77	55 ⁽¹⁴⁾	132	+3
T4	T6	Louise Olsson *	College of Charleston	72	56 ⁽¹³⁾	128	+3
T20	T6	Maya Parsons	Jacksonville St.	75	51 ⁽¹³⁾	126	+3
T11	T9	Pornvipa Sakdee	Kansas	74	65 ⁽¹⁶⁾	139	+4
T28	T9	Stephanie Miller	Illinois	76	61 ⁽¹⁵⁾	137	+4
T6	T9	Abigail Smith	Xavier	73	64 ⁽¹⁵⁾	137	+4
T6	T9	Mary Chandler Bryan	College of Charleston	73	60 ⁽¹⁴⁾	133	+4
T11	T9	Lourdes Lopez	East Tennessee St.	74	59 ⁽¹⁴⁾	133	+4
T28	T14	Meghan Potee	Kansas	76	62 ⁽¹⁵⁾	138	+5
T28	T14	Maria Palacios	Georgia State	76	52 ⁽¹³⁾	128	+5
T11	T14	Morgan Webber *	College of Charleston	74	52 ⁽¹²⁾	126	+5
T20	T17	Lena Schaeffner	Coastal Carolina	75	66 ⁽¹⁶⁾	141	+6
T11	T17	Marissa Hinchman	Coastal Carolina	74	63 ⁽¹⁵⁾	137	+6
T20	T17	Yupaporn Kawinpakorn	Kansas	75	64 ⁽¹⁵⁾	139	+6
T41	T17	Julia Neumann	College of Charleston	77	62 ⁽¹⁵⁾	139	+6
T20	T21	Anne Kathrin Albrecht	Jacksonville St.	75	64 ⁽¹⁵⁾	139	+7
T20	T21	Emily Joers	Illinois	75	61 ⁽¹⁴⁾	136	+7
T28	T21	Nicole Autrique	South Florida	76	55 ⁽¹³⁾	131	+7
T11	T21	Ashley Burke	South Florida	74	57 ⁽¹³⁾	131	+7
T4	T21	Heidi Baek	Maryland	72	58 ⁽¹³⁾	130	+7
T41	T21	Bridget Wilcox	Bucknell	77	55 ⁽¹³⁾	132	+7
T28	T21	Kelsey Badmaev	Elon	76	52 ⁽¹²⁾	128	+7
T6	T28	Casey Kennedy	GRU Augusta	73	70 ⁽¹⁶⁾	143	+8
T60	T28	Lauren Court	Georgia State	79	61 ⁽¹⁵⁾	140	+8
T41	T28	Melani Sisto	Jacksonville St.	77	63 ⁽¹⁵⁾	140	+8
T28	T28	Laura Sanchez	Georgia State	76	64 ⁽¹⁵⁾	140	+8
T65	T28	Kathryn Miranda	College of Charleston	80	57 ⁽¹⁴⁾	137	+8
T6	T28	Samantha Postillion	Illinois	73	64 ⁽¹⁴⁾	137	+8
T11	T28	Thanruttra Boonraksasat	Kansas	74	63 ⁽¹⁴⁾	137	+8
T20	T28	Sylvie Williams	Eastern Michigan	75	56 ⁽¹³⁾	131	+8
T11	T28	Karishma Thiagaraj	James Madison	74	59 ⁽¹³⁾	133	+8
T6	T28	Torey Johnson	Charleston Southern	73	58 ⁽¹³⁾	131	+8
T20	T28	Mackenzie Moir	Cincinnati	75	57 ⁽¹³⁾	132	+8
T28	T39	Shabril Brewer	James Madison	76	66 ⁽¹⁵⁾	142	+9
T41	T39	Erin Selfridge	South Florida	77	63 ⁽¹⁵⁾	140	+9
T28	T39	Eunice Yi	GRU Augusta	76	64 ⁽¹⁵⁾	140	+9
T41	T39	Lucy Robson	South Florida	77	58 ⁽¹⁴⁾	135	+9
T65	T39	Valentina Herrera	Cincinnati	80	55 ⁽¹⁴⁾	135	+9
T41	T39	Emily Brooks	Elon	77	57 ⁽¹³⁾	134	+9
T11	T45	Gabriella Wahl	East Tennessee St.	74	68 ⁽¹⁵⁾	142	+10

Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T41	T45	Juliet Vongphoumy	Maryland	77	65 (15)	142	+10
T28	T45	Sian Evans	East Tennessee St.	76	66 (15)	142	+10
T41	T45	Grace Choi	Michigan	77	61 (14)	138	+10
T73	T45	Lauren Bernard	Bucknell	81	54 (13)	135	+10
T41	T45	Melania Bajo Geijo	Jacksonville St.	77	56 (13)	133	+10
T65	T45	Ginger Mak	James Madison	80	51 (12)	131	+10
T65	T52	Kathryn Buckingham	Elon	80	59 (14)	139	+11
T60	T52	Emily Gimpel	Maryland	79	61 (14)	140	+11
T77	T52	Emee Herbert	Coastal Carolina	82	57 (14)	139	+11
T65	T52	Grace Howie	Xavier	80	59 (14)	139	+11
T20	T52	Lauren Grogan	Michigan	75	59 (13)	134	+11
T53	T57	Anna Hancock	South Florida	78	65 (15)	143	+12
T60	T57	Ashley Cassidy	Cincinnati	79	64 (15)	143	+12
T80	T57	Julie Lied	Georgia State	83	54 (13)	137	+12
T28	T57	Megan Thompson	Missouri State	76	60 (13)	136	+12
T65	T61	Kelsey Murphy	Eastern Michigan	80	65 (15)	145	+13
T53	T61	Ariel Tidwell	Missouri State	78	61 (14)	139	+13
T73	T61	Hannah Fairweather	Charleston Southern	81	61 (14)	142	+13
T60	T61	Karyn Lee Ping	Eastern Michigan	79	57 (13)	136	+13
T85	T61	Andrea Malek	Cincinnati	84	53 (13)	137	+13
T53	T66	Josefine Nyqvist	GRU Augusta	78	67 (15)	145	+14
T28	T66	Christine Cash	Xavier	76	66 (14)	142	+14
T53	T66	Ariel McNair	Xavier	78	61 (13)	139	+14
T80	T66	Alexandria Papell	Maryland	83	56 (13)	139	+14
T28	T70	Catherine Peters	Michigan	76	74 (16)	150	+15
T73	T70	Olivia Dose	Cincinnati	81	65 (15)	146	+15
T92	T70	Shelby Thompson	Charleston Southern	85	62 (15)	147	+15
T53	T70	Nicola Haynes	James Madison	78	65 (14)	143	+15
T53	T74	Alyssa Shimel	Michigan	78	69 (15)	147	+16
T60	T74	Emily Timmons	Bucknell	79	58 (12)	137	+16
T77	T74	Shane Crutchfield	Xavier	82	55 (12)	137	+16
T28	T77	Lois Schoof	Eastern Michigan	76	73 (15)	149	+17
T53	T77	Christine Duscheck-Hansen *	GRU Augusta	78	68 (14)	146	+17
T85	T77	Victoria Drechsler *	College of Charleston	84	62 (14)	146	+17
T80	T77	Vanessa Jay	Charleston Southern	83	57 (13)	140	+17
T73	T81	C.C. Buford	College of Charleston	81	72 (16)	153	+18
T85	T81	Jacqueline Calamaro	Illinois	84	69 (16)	153	+18
T85	T81	Chelsea Pezzola	Michigan	84	65 (15)	149	+18
94	T81	Larissa Steinfeldt	East Tennessee St.	86	57 (13)	143	+18
T65	T81	Saskia Sterud	Coastal Carolina	80	61 (13)	141	+18
T80	T81	Kasha Scott	Bucknell	83	56 (12)	139	+18
T41	T87	Jessica Gregory	Maryland	77	75 (15)	152	+20
T65	T87	Caroline Boone	Missouri State	80	71 (15)	151	+20

Palmetto Intercollegiate

Palmetto Intercollegiate 2013

Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T85	T87	Kristi Ingram	Elon	84	64 ⁽¹⁴⁾	148	+20
T80	T87	Estefania Acosta	Missouri State	83	61 ⁽¹³⁾	144	+20
95	T91	Katherine Partridge	Elon	87	67 ⁽¹⁵⁾	154	+21
T77	T91	Frida Castillo	Coastal Carolina	82	70 ⁽¹⁵⁾	152	+21
T85	93	Megan Furnish	Missouri State	84	69 ⁽¹⁵⁾	153	+22
T92	94	Bella Johnson	Charleston Southern	85	70 ⁽¹⁵⁾	155	+23
T85	95	Erin Gunnels	Jacksonville St.	84	69 ⁽¹⁴⁾	153	+24
96	96	Nikola Wessels	James Madison	91	70 ⁽¹⁴⁾	161	+33
99	T97	Ellie McGuire	Bucknell	96	67 ⁽¹⁴⁾	163	+34
T97	T97	Shannon Pak	GRU Augusta	94	63 ⁽¹³⁾	157	+34
T97	99	U. Laopttanamong	Eastern Michigan	94	73 ⁽¹⁴⁾	167	+38